Redwood Area Community Center
Co-Rec Volleyball A League Standings and Game Results 14-Feb-17

Team

Functional Fitness
Dallenbach Construction
Active Life Chiros
Electric Motor Company
Stephen's Quality

Fuhr Insurance
Grandma Loves Duffy's

Game Date Start
11/14/2016 6:30 PM
11/14/2016 6:30 PM
11/14/2016 6:30 PM
11/14/2016 7:40 PM
11/21/2016 7:40 PM
11/21/2016 7:40 PM
11/21/2016 7:40 PM
12/5/2016 8:50 PM
12/5/2016 8:50 PM
12/5/2016 8:50 PM
12/12/2016 7:40 PM
12/12/2016 7:40 PM
12/12/2016 7:40 PM
12/19/2016 7:40 PM
12/19/2016 8:50 PM
12/19/2016 8:50 PM
12/19/2016 8:50 PM
1/2/2017 6:30 PM
1/2/2017 6:30 PM
1/2/2017 6:30 PM
1/2/2017 7:40 PM
1/16/2017 7:40 PM
1/16/2017 7:40 PM
1/16/2017 7:40 PM
1/30/2017 8:50 PM
1/30/2017 8:50 PM
1/30/2017 8:50 PM
2/13/2017 7:40 PM
2/13/2017 7:40 PM
2/13/2017 7:40 PM
2/13/2017 8:50 PM

Redwood Area Community Center

Games

Played Wins
9 8 1
9 7 2
9 7 2
9 6 3
9 2 7
8 1 7
9 0 9

Home

Fuhr Insurance
Functional Fitness
Stephen's Quality Drywall
Dallenbach Construction
Dallenbach Construction
Fuhr Insurance
Functional Fitness
Dallenbach Construction
Functional Fitness
Grandma Loves Duffy's
Dallenbach Construction
Electric Motor Company
Grandma Loves Duffy's
Electric Motor Company
Active Life Chiros
Grandma Loves Duffy's
Stephen's Quality Drywall
Active Life Chiros
Electric Motor Company
Functional Fitness

Fuhr Insurance

Active Life Chiros
Functional Fitness
Stephen's Quality Drywall
Active Life Chiros
Electric Motor Company
Grandma Loves Duffy's
Active Life Chiros

Fuhr Insurance
Stephen's Quality Drywall
Grandma Loves Duffy's

oT

Losses Losses

[cNeoNolNoNeoNoNe]

Points
For

24
24
22
20
8
6
10

Ties Forfeits

[cNeoNoNoNeoNoNe]
[cNeoNoNoNeoNoNe]

Points Visitor

0
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Electric Motor Company
Grandma Loves Duffy's
Active Life Chiros

Active Life Chiros
Electric Motor Company
Stephen's Quality Drywall
Active Life Chiros
Stephen's Quality Drywall
Fuhr Insurance

Active Life Chiros
Functional Fitness
Stephen's Quality Drywall
Fuhr Insurance
Functional Fitness

Fuhr Insurance
Dallenbach Construction
Electric Motor Company
Dallenbach Construction
Grandma Loves Duffy's
Stephen's Quality Drywall
Dallenbach Construction
Electric Motor Company
Dallenbach Construction
Grandma Loves Duffy's
Stephen's Quality Drywall
Fuhr Insurance
Functional Fitness
Grandma Loves Duffy's
Functional Fitness
Dallenbach Construction
Electric Motor Company

Co-Rec Volleyball B League Standings and Game Results 14-Feb-17

Team

Air Traffic Control
Gone Tippin'
Notorious D.I.G.
Altimate Medical
Scott's Lawn

Red Hot Chili Peppers
Meteor Spikes
Scott Preusse
Bechyn Electric
Cousin's Saloon
Kiss My Ace

Six Pack & A Pound

Game Date Start

Games

Played Wins
9 8 1
9 8 1
9 8 1
9 7 2
9 5 4
9 5 4
9 4 5
9 3 6
9 2 7
9 2 7
9 2 7
9 0 9

Home

oT

Losses Losses

cNeooloNoNoNeoloNoNoNeNe]

Points
For

25
25
24
23
18
17
16
14
12
10
10
0

Ties Forfeits

cNeooloNoNoNeoloNoNoNeNe]
cNeoNoloNoNoNeoloNoNoNeNe]

Points Visitor

Points

Against

11
6
11
14
22
23
27

Points

WWWOWOORPFPPFPWONWWWOWWROWNORPRWOWWNW

Points

Against

7
9
10
11
15
13
20
19
21
21
21
27

Points

Team

Points

OFRPNONNO©

Team

Points

ONNNWSEAOUIOIN 0O

Point
Diff.

13
18
11
6
-14
-17
-17

Point
Diff.

18
16
14
12
3
4
-4
-5
-9
-11
-11
=27



11/14/2016
11/14/2016
11/14/2016
11/14/2016
11/14/2016
11/14/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
12/5/2016
12/5/2016
12/5/2016
12/5/2016
12/5/2016
12/5/2016
12/12/2016
12/12/2016
12/12/2016
12/12/2016
12/12/2016
12/12/2016
12/19/2016
12/19/2016
12/19/2016
12/19/2016
12/19/2016
12/19/2016
1/2/2017
1/2/2017
1/2/2017
1/2/2017
1/2/2017
1/2/2017
1/16/2017
1/16/2017
1/16/2017
1/16/2017
1/16/2017
1/16/2017
1/30/2017
1/30/2017
1/30/2017
1/30/2017
1/30/2017
1/30/2017
2/13/2017
2/13/2017
2/13/2017
2/13/2017
2/13/2017
2/13/2017

6:30 PM
7:40 PM
7:40 PM
7:40 PM
8:50 PM
8:50 PM
6:30 PM
7:40 PM
8:50 PM
8:50 PM
8:50 PM
8:50 PM
6:30 PM
7:40 PM
7:40 PM
7:40 PM
7:40 PM
8:50 PM
6:30 PM
7:40 PM
8:50 PM
8:50 PM
8:50 PM
8:50 PM
6:30 PM
7:40 PM
7:40 PM
7:40 PM
8:50 PM
8:50 PM
6:30 PM
7:40 PM
7:40 PM
7:40 PM
8:50 PM
8:50 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
8:50 PM
8:50 PM
8:50 PM
6:30 PM
7:40 PM
7:40 PM
7:40 PM
7:40 PM
7:40 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:40 PM
8:50 PM

Notorious D.I.G.
Meteor Spikes

Red Hot Chili Peppers
Scott Preusse
Altimate Medical
Bechyn Electric
Meteor Spikes
Gone Tippin'
Altimate Medical
Bechyn Electric
Red Hot Chili Peppers
Scott Preusse

Scott Preusse
Cousin's Saloon
Meteor Spikes

Red Hot Chili Peppers
Scott's Lawn
Altimate Medical
Altimate Medical
Cousin's Saloon
Gone Tippin'
Meteor Spikes
Scott Preusse
Scott's Lawn

Scott's Lawn
Cousin's Saloon
Kiss My Ace

Scott Preusse

Air Traffic Control
Altimate Medical
Scott Preusse

Air Traffic Control
Gone Tippin'

Kiss My Ace
Cousin's Saloon
Scott's Lawn

Air Traffic Control
Cousin's Saloon

Six Pack & A Pound
Kiss My Ace
Notorious D.I.G.
Scott's Lawn
Cousin's Saloon

Air Traffic Control
Gone Tippin'

Kiss My Ace
Notorious D.I.G.

Six Pack & A Pound
Bechyn Electric
Notorious D.I.G.
Red Hot Chili Peppers
Six Pack & A Pound
Gone Tippin'

Air Traffic Control
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Six Pack & A Pound
Cousin's Saloon
Kiss My Ace

Gone Tippin'

Scott's Lawn

Air Traffic Control
Air Traffic Control
Scott's Lawn

Kiss My Ace
Notorious D.I.G.

Six Pack & A Pound
Cousin's Saloon

Air Traffic Control
Gone Tippin'
Notorious D.I.G.
Bechyn Electric
Kiss My Ace

Six Pack & A Pound
Bechyn Electric

Air Traffic Control
Kiss My Ace

Red Hot Chili Peppers
Notorious D.I.G.

Six Pack & A Pound
Bechyn Electric
Notorious D.I.G.

Six Pack & A Pound
Red Hot Chili Peppers
Gone Tippin'
Meteor Spikes
Altimate Medical
Notorious D.I.G.

Six Pack & A Pound
Bechyn Electric
Red Hot Chili Peppers
Meteor Spikes

Red Hot Chili Peppers
Altimate Medical
Bechyn Electric
Meteor Spikes
Gone Tippin'

Scott Preusse
Scott's Lawn
Altimate Medical
Bechyn Electric
Scott Preusse

Red Hot Chili Peppers
Meteor Spikes
Scott Preusse
Scott's Lawn
Altimate Medical
Cousin's Saloon
Meteor Spikes

Kiss My Ace
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